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Liste des Séries par Poste de Tir

82831788 BF
82813100 BF
82816634 BF
82823955 BG
82742969 BG
82809243 BG
82775115 BG
82743153 BG
82754893 BG
82817288 BG
82687955 BG
82809231 BG

150 MOREILLON Lola
150 FRIXON Sidonie

150 CHARPIOT-GROSSIN Melyna
150 RUAS Maxime

150 LETTIERI Aurélien
150 LEVASSEUR Lucas
150 MULLER Adam

150 ZAMMUT Johan

150 FARNIER Yannis

150 BOLOGNA Thibault
150 CAVALLI Léo

150 TERRAGNO Baptiste
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NolLic. Cat. Poste. Epr. Nom/Prénom Dpt Association
Série 1 28 / 42 Pistolet/Carabine Marseille
dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 10:30
82776790 PF 1 150 LIAN Noémie 84 CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS
82813087 PF 2 150 SANTACROCE Diane 13 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
82776788 PF 3 150 DELEUZE Valentine 84 CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS
82814561 PG 4 150 NAVARRO Antony 13 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
82817890 PG 5 150 CARLOTTI Nohan 13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
82809302 PG 6 150 COURTIER Henri 13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
82746739 PG 7 150 GALLAS Adrien 13 ECOLE DE TIR DU PAYS D'AUBAGNE
82804275 PG 8 150 AVEDIKIAN Samuel 13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82817469 PG 9 150 BLANCHARD Léo 05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON
82811209 PG 10 150 HAMOUGA Noah 13 TIR OLYMPIQUE DE MARTIGUES
82829830 PG 11 150 MOREILLON Tom 13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
82813131 PF 13 154 CHEBBI Izia 84 ATOM'SPORT PIERRELATTE TIR
82833414 PF 14 154 COURCIER Nina 05 ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
82819065 PF 15 154 REYNIER Colyne 84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN
82813815 PG 16 154 ECATUN Stéphane 84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN
82816769 PG 17 154 NOGUES ROSSI Bastien 84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN
82777391 PG 18 154 TOTI Ethan 84 ATOM'SPORT PIERRELATTE TIR
82783575 PG 19 154 COLOMBAN Marceau 05 ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
82775752 PG 20 154 HEMON Suan 13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82828665 PG 21 154 WEBER Rafaél 13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82811355 PG 22 154 BENISSA Raphaél 84 ATOM'SPORT PIERRELATTE TIR
82811434 PG 23 154 ARNAUD Jessi 05 ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
82811956 PG 24 154 COPIN Léo 05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON
82748905 PG 25 154 DESPRET Arséne 84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN
82819146 PG 26 154 ARGENSON Lucas 84 CLUB CIBLE ORANGE
82819417 PG 27 154 SANZ - MAJOLI Tilio 05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON
82819136 PG 28 154 JEAN Kelvin 84 CLUB CIBLE ORANGE
82811982 PG 29 154 CASTREJON Nolan 05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON
Série 2 40 / 42  Pistolet/Carabine Marseille
dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 11:45
82754896 BF 150 LIAN Eloise 84 CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
GEMTIR SPORTIF

GEM'TIR SPORTIF

ECOLE DE TIR DU PAYS D'AUBAGNE
TIR OLYMPIQUE DE MARTIGUES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC

CLUB CIBLE ORANGE

GEMTIR SPORTIF

GEM'TIR SPORTIF

ECOLE DE TIR DU PAYS D'AUBAGNE
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Série 2 40 / 42 Pistolet/Carabine

dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 11:45

82726077 BG 14 150 ZIANE Mohamed-Ghali
82814771 BG 15 150 BOULAT Alexandre
82805185 BG 16 150 BROCHARD-URBAN Alexandre
82812224 BG 17 150 ARAMAND Alessio
82819926 BG 18 150 LATTOUF Abdelwahab
82742953 BG 19 150 AMANDIER Rubens
82806985 BG 20 150 GILLOT Aurélien
82819140 BF 21 154 ARNAUD Alizée
82710465 BF 22 154 CHADEFAUD Justine
82819739 BF 23 154 BRUMAN Julie
82819067 BF 24 154 DA SILVA Nina

82811073 BG 25 154 AUBERT Enzo

82789037 BG 26 154 BIRI Angelo

82811431 BG 27 154 CANU Joshua

82777059 BG 28 154 CEAS Timéo

82760961 BG 29 154 CHIAPPONI Baptiste
82815352 BG 30 154 DA SILVA Lucas

82808892 BG 31 154 DEBONS Mathieu
82786952 BG 32 154 FALLET Léo

82723554 BG 33 154 HARCHACHE Loic
82783298 BG 34 154 JOLIN Alexandre

82672290 BG 35 154 KNOPPERS Gaétan
82754627 BG 36 154 MICHAUD Titouan
82718842 BG 37 154 MICHEL Rémy

82781646 BG 38 154 MOURENON GARCIA Louis
82781643 BG 39 154 MOURENON GARCIA Théo
82808986 BG 40 154 PANATTONI Lenny

Marseille

13
13
13
84
13
13
13
84
84
13
84
84
84
05
05
05
13
13
05
84
13
13
13
05
84
84
13

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
TIR OLYMPIQUE DE MARTIGUES
CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

TIR OLYMPIQUE DE MARTIGUES
GEMTIR SPORTIF

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
CLUB CIBLE ORANGE

TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

STE DE TIR AMICALE ET SPORTIVE AIX
TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

CLUB CIBLE ORANGE

ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON

TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON
CLUB DE TIR SALONAIS

GEMTIR SPORTIF

TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON

TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

CLUB DE TIR SALONAIS

GEMTIR SPORTIF

STE DE TIR AMICALE ET SPORTIVE AIX
TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON
CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

GEMTIR SPORTIF

Série 3 29 / 42 Pistolet/Carabine

dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 14:30

82827493 MF 150 PLET Lise

82806380 MF 150 BONNET Camille
82678049 MF 150 RICART Eryn
82627085 MF 150 CAVALLI Sarah
82679111 MF 150 THOMAS Solen
82807253 MF 150 LE DAIN Lina
82821148 MF 150 ZIANE Cherifa
82811211 MF 150 THIERY-SABATE Loreena
82783027 MF 150 DANEL-RAMI Lia
82714664 MF 150 GUILLON Manon
82811444 MF 150 BOUDJADJA Madyson
82674172 MG 150 JUSTIN Mathieu
82679209 MG 150 DOL Baptiste
82812318 MG 150 DEGEORGES Thomas

0 N O oA~ WN =

—_ - - a4 -
A WO N =+ O ©

Marseille
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CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

GEMTIR SPORTIF

ECOLE DE TIR DU PAYS D'AUBAGNE
GEMTIR SPORTIF

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
CTPN - CLUB DE TIR PROVENCE NEMRC
CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON

TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

CTPN - CLUB DE TIR PROVENCE NEMRC
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Série 3 29 / 42 Pistolet/Carabine

dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 14:30

82718703 MG 15 150 RYCKWAERT Robin
82627080 MG 16 150 WEICKERT Alex

82814546 MG 17 150 GALLAND Joan

82735109 MF 19 154 GAILLARD Jade

82810185 MF 20 154 STEFANINI BERTHAUD Gaia
82765665 MF 21 154 PARENTEAU Sasha
82827458 MF 22 154 KIEFFEL-HERMANN Joudia
82817453 MG 23 154 LHOTTE Dorian

82723553 MG 24 154 CROYET Gabriel

82758297 MG 25 154 GIRAUD Romain

82820840 MG 26 154 PERALDO Grégory
82784110 MG 27 154 PIEROG FROMENT Léonard
82812603 MG 28 154 BRUMAN Thomas

82758304 MG 29 154 BERAUD Mathis

82811077 MG 30 154 REYNIER David

Marseille

84 CLUB CIBLE ORANGE

13 GEMTIR SPORTIF

84 CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

84 ATOM'SPORT PIERRELATTE TIR

84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

13 STE DE TIR AMICALE ET SPORTIVE AIX
84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANGCON

84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

05 ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
05 ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANGCON

13 STE DE TIR AMICALE ET SPORTIVE AIX
05 ETOILE SPORTIVE BRIANCON. DE TIR
84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

Série 4 2 /42 3X20 MF

samedi 2 avril 2022 a 13:00

82810185 MF 30 105 STEFANINI BERTHAUD Gaia
82827458 MF 31 105 KIEFFEL-HERMANN Joudia

Marseille

84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN
84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

Série 5 2 /42 3X20 MG

samedi 2 avril 2022 a 15:00

82723553 MG 30 105 CROYET Gabriel
82811077 MG 31 105 REYNIER David

Marseille

84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN
84 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN

Série 6 7 /42 3/7

samedi 2 avril 2022 a 15:00

82714664 MF 15 101 GUILLON Manon
82821148 MF 16 101 ZIANE Cherifa
82627085 MF 17 101 CAVALLI Sarah
82679111 MF 18 101 THOMAS Solen
82674172 MG 19 101 JUSTIN Mathieu
82679209 MG 20 101 DOL Baptiste
82627080 MG 21 101 WEICKERT Alex

Marseille

13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
13 GEMTIR SPORTIF

13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
84 CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS

13 GEMTIR SPORTIF

Série 7 2/5 Vitesse V.1

samedi 2 avril 2022 & 13:45

82714664 MF 1 152 GUILLON Manon
82674172 MG 2 152 JUSTIN Mathieu

Marseille

13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR
13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR

Série 8 2/5 Vitesse V.2

samedi 2 avril 2022 a 14:00

Marseille
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Série 8 2/5 Vitesse V.2 Marseille

samedi 2 avril 2022 a 14:00

82627080 MG 1 152 WEICKERT Alex
82821148 MF 2 152 ZIANE Cherifa

13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR

Série 9 2/5 Vitesse V.3

samedi 2 avril 2022 &4 14:15

82627085 MF 1 152 CAVALLI Sarah
82679111 MF 2 152 THOMAS Solen

Marseille

13 GEMTIR SPORTIF
13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR

Série 10 1/5 Vitesse V.4

samedi 2 avril 2022 a 14:30

Marseille

82679209 MG 1 152 DOL Baptiste 84 CLUB DE TIR DE PERTUIS
Série 11 1/2 Vitesse V.5 Marseille
dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 11:00
82811211 MF 1 152 THIERY-SABATE Loreena 05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON

Série 12 1/42 3/7

dimanche 3 avril 2022 a 15:20
82811211 MF 16 101 THIERY-SABATE Loreena

-- Fin --

Marseille

05 TIR SPORTIF NORDIC BRIANCON



